Adamou Nikolaos

Department of Economics, Aristotle
University of Thessaloniki, Greece
nadamou@econ.auth.gr

Giilay Giinliik-Senesen
Istanbul Universitesi, Turkey

Agiomirianakis George
City University, UK
G.M.Agios@city.ac.uk

Asteriou Dimitrios
City University, UK

Alexiou Konstantinos
London Guildhall University, UK
j&k@krasi.demon.co.uk

Andreou Maria
National Bank of Greece, Greece
kalog@nbg.gr

Apergis Nikolaos
University of loannina, Greece
napergis@cc.uoi.gr

Karagiannis Yiannis
University of Joannina, Greece
karagiannis@econ.soc.uoc.gr

Arghyrou G. Michael
Brunel University, UK
Michael . Arghyrou@brunel.ac.uk

Authier Jerome

Center for Monetary Macroeconomic
Research,

University of LIMOGES, France
guillaume.clave@drec.unilim.fr

Belke Ansgar
Ruhr-Universitat Bochum, Germany
ansgar.belke@ruhr-uni-bochum.de

Beyaert Arielle
Universidad de Murcia, Spain
arielle@fcu.um.es

Castejon Pérez Juan José
Universidad de Murcia, Spain

Brissimis Sophocles

University of Pireus and Bank of Greece,
Greece

bogtmp@otenet.gr

Voumvaki Frangeska
Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece

Sideris Dimitrios

Department of Economics, University of
Crete, Greece

sideris@econ.soc.uoc.gr

Camacho Maximo

Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
(UAB), Spain

mcamacho@idea.uab.es

Corbin Annie

G.R.A.P.E., University Montesquieu
Bordeaux IV, France
Corbin@Montesquieu.u-bordeaux.fr

Cuthbertson Keith
Management School, UK
k.cuthbertson@ic.ac.uk

Nitzsche Dirk
Imperial College, UK

Demopoulos D. George

Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece

demopoulos@aueb.gr

Aggeletos George-Marios
Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece



Duchassaing Sylvie
B.E.T.A. Theme, Pole Europeen de Gestion
et d'Economie, France

Gagnol Laurent

B.E.T.A. Theme, Pole Europeen de Gestion
et d'Economie, France
gagnol@cournot.u-strasbg.fr

Fountas Stylianos
National University of Ireland, UK
sfl1@york.ac.uk

Karanasos Menelaos
University of York, UK

Karanasou Marika
Queen Mary and Westfield College, UK

Frey Rainer

Universitit Rostock, Lehrstuhl
Aufienwirtschaft, Germany
Frey@uwiwi.uni-rostock.de

Georgoutsos D. A.
Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece

Kouretas G. P.

Department of Econimics, University of
Crete, Greece

kouretas@econ.soc.uoc.gr

Laopodis Nick

Business Administration Division, Villa
Julie College, USA

flaopod@mail.vjc.edu

Grambovas Christos
UMIST, UK
mcyihcg6@fs1.sm.umist.ac.uk

Haliassos Michael
University of Cyprus, Cyprus
Haliassos@aya.yale.edu

Michaelides Alexander
University of Cyprus, Cyprus

Hondroyiannis George

Bank of Greece and Harokopio University,
Greece

ghondr@hua.gr

Papapetrou Evangelia
Bank of Greece and University of Athens,
Greece

Horsewood Nick
University of Birmingham, UK
N.].Horsewood@bham.ac.uk

Kavousanos Manolis
City University, UK
M.Kavussanos@city.ac.uk

Nomikos Nikos
City University, UK

Kyrkilis Dimitrios
University of Macedonia, Greece

Pantelidis Pantelis
University of Piraeus, Greece
pantel@unipi.gr

Livada A.

Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece
Livada@kronos.aueb.gr

Frydakis M.
Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece

Vidal Fernandez Montoro
Department of Economics, University
Jaume I, Spain

montoro@eco.uji.es



Morales Fuensanta

Department of Economics, University of
Murcia, Spain

fmorales@fcu.um.es

Moudatsou Argyro
TEI Herakeion, Greece
amoudats@ebeh.gr

Mounet Catherine

Center for Monetary Macroeconomic
Research, University of LIMOGES, France
catherine.mounet@drec.unilim.fr

Mouratidis Kostas
University of Birmingham, UK
k_mouratidis@hotmail.com

Nickell Stephen
Center of Economic Performance, London
School of Economics, UK

Nunziata Luca
Nuffield College, Oxford, UK
luca.nunziata@nuffield.ox.ac.uk

Owyong T. David
Department of Economics, National
University of Singapore, Singapore
owyong@nus.edu.sg

Panethimitakis A.
University of Athens, Greece

Athanasiou E.
University of Athens, Greece

Zografakis S.
University of Athens, Greece

Papazoglou Christos

Department of Economics, University of
Crete and Bank of Greece, Greece
papazog@econ.soc.uoc.gr

De-Blas-Pirez Beatriz

International Doctorate in Economic
Analysis (IDEA),

Departament d'Economia i d'Historia
Economica Edifici B, Universitat
Autonoma de Barcelona, Spain
mdeblas@idea.uab.es

Sawada Yasuyuki
University of Tokyo, Japan

Yotopoulos Pan. A.
Stanford University, UK
yotopoulos@stanford.edu

Trabelsi Jamel
BETA-Université Louis Pasteur, France
trabelsi@cournot.u-strasbg.fr

Sidiropoulos G. Moise
BETA-Université Louis Pasteur, France
sidiro@cournot.u-strasbg.fr

Dr. Leighton Vaughan Williams
Department of Economics and Politics,
The Nottingham Trent University, UK
Leighton VIN@aol.com

Yannacopoulos Nikolaos A.
Department of Economics, University of
Pireus, Greece

Yannacopoulos A. N.
Department of Economics, University of
Pireus, Greece

Papadopulos P. Athanasios
Department of Economics, University of
Crete, Greece

appapa@econ.soc.uoc.gr

Gomez Ophelia
DePauw University, Attendant, USA
Ogoma@depauw.edu

Ugo Marani
University of Naples, Italy



George Argitis

Department of Economics, University of
Crete, Greece

argi@econ.soc.uoc.gr

Zannias George
Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece

Koliitzas Tryphon
Athens University of Economics and
Business, Greece

Stathakis George

Department of Economics, University of
Crete, Greece

stathakis@econ.soc.uoc.gr

Papagapitos Agapitos
University of St. Thomas, USA

Pierre-Richard Agénor
World Bank

Michael R. Wickens
University of York

Costas Azariadis
University of California



